VA 1 DA
Arc sensor
User Manual
VVA1DA/EN M/E001
03/2019
Table of Contents
1. About this manual......................................................................... 7

4. Maintenance Arc sensor
VVA1DA/EN M/E001 19
5. Order codes
Table 3 - VA 1 DA sensor order codes
Order code Description
VA1DA-6 Arc sensor with 6-meter cable
VA1DA-20 Arc sensor with 20-meter cable
VA1DA-6s Arc sensor with 6-meter shielded cable
VA1DA-20s Arc sensor with 6-meter shielded cable
VA1DA-6W Arc sensor with 6-meter cable + earthing connection
VA1DA-20W Arc sensor with 20-meter cable + earthing connection
VA1DA-6 HF Arc sensor with 6-meter halogen-free cable
VA1DA-20 HF Arc sensor with 20-meter halogen-free cable
VA1DA-6 S-HF Arc sensor with 6-meter shielded, halogen-free cable
VA1DA-20 S-HF Arc sensor with 20-meter shielded, halogen-free cable